
Exam Day Exam Date Exam Board Qualification Exam Code Subject Title Session Exam Duration
Wednesday 01.05.24 AQA GCSE 8201 Art Art, Craft and Design All day 5 hours
Thursday 02.05.24 AQA GCSE 8201 Art Art, Craft and Design All day 5 hours
Tuesday 07.05.24 Pearson BTEC BHS03 Health and Social Care Health and Wellbeing AM 2 hours
Wednesday 08.05.24 Pearson BTEC BEN03 Enterprise Marketing and Finance for Enterprise AM 2 hours
Thursday 09.05.24 AQA GCSE 17/11/8062 Religious Sudies A Religious Sudies A Paper 1 AM 1h 45m
Thursday 09.05.24 AQA GCSE 8261/W Drama Drama PM 1h 45m
Thursday 09.05.24 AQA GCSE 8633/LH Italian Listening Italian Paper 1 PM 45m
Thursday 09.05.24 AQA GCSE 8633/RH Italian Reading Italian Paper 3 PM 1h
Thursday 09.05.24 Pearson GCSE 1UR0 1H Urdu Listening Urdu Paper 1 PM 45m
Thursday 09.05.24 Pearson GCSE 1UR0 3H Urdu Reading Urdu Paper 3 PM 65m
Friday 10.05.24 AQA GCSE 8461/1F/1H Biology Biology Paper 1 (both tiers) AM 1h 45m
Friday 10.05.24 AQA GCSE 8192/1 Sociology Sociology Paper 1 PM 1h 45m
Monday 13.05.24 AQA GCSE 8702/01 English Literature English Literature Paper 1 AM 1h 45m
Monday 13.05.24 AQA GCSE 1TU0 1H Turkish Listening Paper 1: Listening and Understanding in Turkish Higher Tier PM 45m
Monday 13.05.24 AQA GCSE 1TU0 1H Turkish Reading Paper 1: Reading and Understanding in Turkish Higher Tier PM 1h 5m
Tuesday 14.05.24 AQA GCSE 8658/LF/LH French Listening French Paper 1 AM 35m
Tuesday 14.05.24 AQA GCSE 8658/RF/RH French Reading French Paper 3 AM 45m
Tuesday 14.05.24 Pearson GCSE 1CN0 1H Chinese Listening Paper 1: Listening and Understanding in Chinese Higher Tier PM 45m
Tuesday 14.05.24 Pearson GCSE 1CN0 3H Chinese Reading Paper 3: Reading and Understanding in Chinese Higher Tier PM 1h 5m
Wednesday 15.05.24 Pearson GCSE 1HI0 10-13 History Paper 1 Thermatic study and historic environment AM 1h 15m
Wednesday 15.05.24 OCR GCSE J277/01 Computer Science Computer Systems- Written Paper PM 1h 30m
Thursday 16.05.24 Pearson GCSE 1MA1 1F/1H Mathematics Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Foundation Tier/Higher Tier AM 1h 30m
Thursday 16.05.24 AQA GCSE 8062/2A and 2B Religious Sudies A Religious Sudies A Paper 2 PM 1h 45m
Friday 17.05.24 AQA GCSE 8462/1F /1H Chemistry Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers) AM 1h 45m
Friday 17.05.24 Pearson GCSE 1GA0 01 Geography A Paper 1: The Physical Environment PM 1h 30m
Monday 20.05.24 AQA GCSE 8702/2 English Literature English Literature Paper 2 AM 2h 15m
Monday 20.05.24 Pearson GCSE 1IN0 4H Italian Writing Italian Paper 4 PM 1h 15m
Monday 20.05.24 Pearson GCSE 1TU0 4H Turkish Writing Turkish Paper 4 PM 1h 25m
Tuesday 21.05.24 OCR GCSE J277/02 Computer Science Paper 2: Computational thinking, algorithms and programming PM 1h 30m
Tuesday 21.05.24 OCR GCSE 8192/2 Sociology Sociology Paper 2 PM 1h 45m
Tuesday 21.05.24 OCR GCSE 1UR0 4H Urdu Writing Urdu Paper 4 PM 1h 25m
Wednesday 22.05.24 AQA GCSE 8463/1F/1H Physics Physics Paper 1 (both tiers) AM 1h 45m
Wednesday 22.05.24 AQA GCSE 8582/1 Physical Education Physical Education Paper 1 PM 1h 15m
Wednesday 22.05.24 Pearson GCSE 1CN0 4H Chinese Writing Chinese Paper 4 PM 1h 15m
Thursday 23.05.24 AQA GCSE 8700/1 English Language English Language Paper 1 AM 1h 45m
Friday 24.05.24 AQA GCSE 8658/WF/WH French Writing French Paper 4 AM 1h/1h 15m
Monday 03.06.24 Pearson GCSE 1MA1 2F/2H Mathematics Paper 2 (Calculator) Foundation Tier/Higher Tier AM 1h 30m
Monday 03.06.24 AQA GCSE 8582/2 Physical Education Physical Education Paper 2 PM 1h 15m
Monday 03.06.24 Pearson GCSE 1RU0 1H Russian Paper 1: Listening and Understanding in Russian Higher Tier PM 45m
Monday 03.06.24 Pearson GCSE 1RU0 3H Russian Paper 3: Reading and Understanding in Russian Higher Tier PM 1h 5m
Tuesday 04.06.24 AQA GCSE 8698/LH Spanish Spanish Paper 1 AM 45m
Tuesday 04.06.24 AQA GCSE 8698/RH Spanish SPanish Paper 3 AM 1h



Tuesday 04.06.24 Pearson GCSE 1HI0 2A-2W History Paper 2: British depth study & Period study PM 1h 45m
Wednesday 05.06.24 Pearson GCSE 1GA0 02 Geography A Paper 2: The Human Environment AM 1h 30m
Thursday 06.06.24 AQA GCSE 8700/2 English Language English Language Paper 2 AM 1h 45m
Thursday 06.06.24
Friday 07.06.24 AQA GCSE 8461/2f and 2h Biology Biology Paper 2 (both tiers) PM 1h 45m
Monday 10.06.24 Pearson GCSE 1MA1 3F/3H Mathematics Paper 3 (Calculator) Foundation Tier/Higher Tier AM 1h 30m
Monday 10.06.24 AQA GCSE 8698/WH Spanish Spanish Paper 4 PM 1h 15m
Tuesday 11.06.24 AQA GCSE 8462/2F/2H Chemistry Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers) AM 1h 45m
Tuesday 11.06.24 Pearson GCSE 1HI0 30-33 History Paper 3: Modern depth study PM 1h 20m
Tuesday 11.06.24 AQA GCSE 8365/1 Further Maths Further Maths Paper 1 PM 1h 45m
Wednesday 12.06.24 Pearson GCSE 1PG0 1H Portuguese Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Portuguese Higher Tier PM 45m
Wednesday 12.06.24 Pearson GCSE 1PG0 3H Portuguese Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Portuguese Higher Tier PM 1 hour
Wednesday 12.06.24 AQA GCSE 8688/LH Polish Polish Listening PM 45m
Wednesday 12.06.24 AQA GCSE 8688/RH Polish Polish Reading PM 1 hour
Thursday 13.06.24
Friday 14.06.24 Pearson GCSE 1GAO 03 Geography A Paper 3: Geographical Investigations: Fieldwork and UK Challenges AM 1h 30m
Friday 14.06.24 AQA GCSE 8463/2F/2H Physics Physics Paper 2 (both tiers) PM 1h 45m
Monday 17.06.24 Pearson GCSE 1RUO 4H Russian Paper 4:Writing in Russian Higher Tier AM 1h 25m
Monday 17.06.24 WJEC GCSE C660U30-1 Music Music Component 3 PM 1h 15m
Tuesday 18.06.24 WJEC GCSE C600U10-1 Design and Technology Design and Technology Component 1 (Eduqas) AM 2 hours
Tuesday 18.06.24 Pearson GCSE 1PG0 4H Portuguese Paper 4:Writing in Portuguese Higher Tier PM 1h 20m
Tuesday 18.06.24 AQA GCSE 8688/WH Polish Polish Writing PM 1h 15m
Wednesday 19.06.24 AQA GCSE 8585/W Food Preparation and Nutrition Food Preparation and Nutrition AM 1h 45m
Wednesday 19.06.24 AQA GCSE 8365/2 Further Maths Further Maths Paper 2 AM 1h 45m
Wednesday 26.06.24

Contingency afternoon

Contingency afternoon

Contingency day


